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@ Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024 R
Event 106 Men, 50m Backstroke Open

2/15/2024 - 11:23

Startlist Prelim

Heat1 of 1

BOUTIN-COTE_S4SB3SM4, Etienne
MAJOR_S8SB7SM8, Eli
MARTEL_S11SB11SM11, Gabriel
COWAN_S9SB8SM9, Felix Thomas
ST-GERMAIN_S12SB12SM12, Antoine
JACOB_S5SB5SMS5, Tyson
BRIAND_S5SB4SM5, Nicolas

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

Age Team

19
14
22
21
20
20
24

CNQ

CALAC
SAMAK
LLOU
LLOU
MUST

classificationexceptions

S4
S8
Sl11
S8
S12
S5
S5

Al1,2,4,12+
A,3,5,12,+
ATB
Al12,+

T
Al1,2,412+
A,3,5,12

1:02.53
48.93
40.05
33.03
39.05
47.49

1:00.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club Aquatique Montreal
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